STANDARD FEATURES

+ Marine Grade Aluminum Hull

OPTIONAL FEATURES

= Cover

LAMMINA UL

+ Seadek ® Foam Teak (Grey or
Mocca)

+ 820 Orca (CSM) Coated Fabric
* Bow Eye

* Aluminum Davit Lifting Points
+ Single Rub Rail

* Removable Rowing Seat

+ Qarlock Base with Oarlocks

+ 3 Layer Reinforced Seams
+ Hand Pump

= Maintenance Kit
+ Owmer's Manual

* Tube Chaps

+ Chock Set
+ Chrome Free - Advanced Pretreatment

and Powder Coating Technology NEW

+ Color Boat Customization
- Bow Bench Seat

7-5 U L DINGHIES

SPECIFICATION

OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL BEAM

INSIDE LENGTH

INSIDE BEAM

TUBE DIAMETER
NUMBER OF CHAMBERS
PERSON CAPACITY
WEIGHT

MAXIMUM HP

SHAFT LENGTH

RDC DESIGN CATEGORY

IMPERIAL

7' 10"

72 LBS

4 HP

METRIC

2.39M
1.50 M
1.65M
0.66 M
0.41M

2

3
33 KG
2.9 KW

38.1CM
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