STANDARD FEATURES

- Marine Grade Aluminum Hull
- Seadek ® Foam Teak (Grey or Mocca)
- 820 Orca (CSM) Coated Fabric
- Bow Eye
- Aluminum Davit Lifting Points
- Single Rub Rail
- · Removable Rowing Seat
- Oarlock Base with Oarlocks
- · 3 Layer Reinforced Seams
- Hand Pump
- Maintenance Kit
- Owmer's Manual



OPTIONAL FEATURES-

- Cover
- Tube Chaps
- · Chock Set
- Chrome Free Advanced Pretreatment and Powder Coating Technology NEW
- Color Boat Customization
- Bow Bench Seat

SPECIFICATION	IMPERIAL	METRIC
OVERALL LENGTH	7′ 10″	2.39 M
OVERALL BEAM	4′ 11″	1.50 M
INSIDE LENGTH	5′ 5″	1.65 M
INSIDE BEAM	2′2″	0.66 M
TUBE DIAMETER	16"	0.41 M
NUMBER OF CHAMBERS	2	2
PERSON CAPACITY	3	3
WEIGHT	72 LBS	33 KG
MAXIMUM HP	4 HP	2.9 KW
SHAFT LENGTH	15"	38.1 CM
RDC DESIGN CATEGORY	С	С

